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Wed 6 Nov

DM X MAG TAKEOVER
6.00pm – 9.00pm at Manchester Art Gallery

Sat 9 Nov

Music in Pictures – Buzzcocks to Bowie
12:15pm – 1:30pm at The Principal Manchester

Mon 11 Nov

Made in Manchester
5:30pm – 7:00pm at Manchester Central Library

Tue 12 Nov

TDR™/MCR: from A to Z and back again...
6:00pm – 10:00pm at The Federation, Federation House

Wed 13 Nov

Use.Space presents: Live painting with @jazzstanart
1:00pm – 5:00pm at Use.Space

Wed 13 Nov – Thu 14 Nov

Creative England IDEATE
9:30am – 5:00pm at The Shed

Wed 13 Nov 

Ben Tallon, Lend me your ear – Launch Party
6:00pm – 9:00pm at Ply

Wed 13 Nov 

Stealing Sheep Live - Big Wows! 
6:00pm – 9:00pm at Everyman Theatre

Thu 14 Nov

The Great Debate: What Makes A Liveable City?
6:00pm – 8:30pm at Manchester School of Art

Thu 14 Nov 

Pecha Kucha
7:00pm – 9:00pm at Fairfield

Sat 16 Nov

Manchester Print Fair
10:00am – 4:00pm at Manchester Cathedral

Sat 16 Nov

PROCESS I PATTERN I PRINT PURPOSE
12:00pm – 2:00pm at the Whitworth

Sat 16 Nov

Exhibitions

Curious Things Mon 16 Sep – Fri 3 Apr 10:00am – 4:00pm at Special Collections Museum 

The New Art School Rules! Sat 12 Oct – Sat 25 Jan 10:00am – 5:00pm Tue - Sat at Bury Art Museum & Sculpture Centre 

The North West Art School Record Machine  
Sat 12 Oct – Sat 25 Jan 10:00am - 5:00pm Tue - Sat at Bury Art Museum + Sculpture Centre

Live Mural Painting with the OB Design Team Thu 6 Nov – Sat 16 Nov Mon – Sat, at Oliver Bonas

Paula Scher: Public Theater Thu 7 Nov – Sat 7 Dec 10.00am – 6:00pm at  Benzie Building, Manchester School of Art

Ben tallon, Lend me your ear Mon 11 Nov – Fri 31 Jan at Ply

understated – celebrating the creativity of pete shelley Wed 20 Nov – Sat 14 Dec 10:00am – 4:00pm at The Turnpike, Leigh

Strip! How football got shirty, the design fashion and technology of football shirts  
Fri 22 Nov – Tues 7 July  at The National Football Museum

The North West Art School Record Machine : Volume 1
4.00pm – 7:00pm at Bury Art Museum

Mon 18 Nov - Wed 20 Nov

Liveable City
at Arch 7, Mayfield

Tue 19 Nov

understated : celebrating the creativity of pete shelley – Preview
6:00pm – 8:00pm at The Turnpike, Leigh

Wed 20 Nov

Housing for young and old
6:00pm – 8:00pm at Geoffery Manton Muilding (MMU)

Wed 20 Nov

Collecting the Record Machine
7:00pm – 9:00pm at Bury Art Museum 

Wed 20 Nov

SM(art)TY PARTY – The official DM party
6:30pm – 10:30pm at Fairfield Social Club

Thu 21 Nov

Extinction Rebellion Takeover
10:00am – 6:00pm at New Adelphi Building, University of Salford

Thu 21 Nov

Cosey Fanni Tutti on Mail Art
5:00pm – 7:00pm at Special Collecions Museum

Thu 21 Nov

Relight Your Fire
6:00pm – 8:30pm at Cultureplex

Thu 21 Nov

STRIP! Creative launch night
7:00pm – 10:00pm at The National Football Museum

Fri 22 Nov

Conference: SMART
10:00am – 6:00pm at Bridgewater Hall

Sat 23 Nov

Paula Scher: Public Theater – Gallery talk
11.00am – 12:30pm at Benzie Building, Manchester School of Art

Sat 23 Nov

The North West Art School Record Machine : Volume 2
4.00pm – 9:00pm at Bury Art Museum


